




Academic Calender 2017-2018

Semester I/III/V/VII

Classes Begin

Mid-Semester break

Classes begin after Mid-Semester Break

Dispersal of Classes, Preparation leave 
and Practical Examinations begin

Theory Examinations begin

Winter Break

20th July, 2017 (Thursday)

30th September, 2017 (Saturday) to
6th October, 2017 (Firday)

7th October, 2017 (Saturday)

16th November, 2017 (Thursday)

30th November, 2017 (Thursday)

17th December, 2017 (Sunday) to
31st December, 2017 (Sunday)

Semester I/III/V/VII

Classes Begin

Mid-Semester break

Classes begin after Mid-Semester Break

Dispersal of Classes, Preparation leave 
and Practical Examinations begin

Theory Examinations begin

Summer Vacations

1st January, 2018 (Monday)

2nd March, 2018 (Friday) to
7th March, 2018 (Wednesday)

8th March, 2018 (Thursday)

27th April, 2018 (Friday)

9th May, 2018 (Wednesday)

20th May, 2018 (Sunday) to
19th July, 2018 (Thursday)

DISCLAIMER

• All Rules and Regulations mentioned in this prospectus will be superseded by 

any other directive as and when received from the University of Delhi.

• College disclaims any liability towards any individual for any loss or damage 

caused to her arising out of any action taken on the basis of this information, 

which may be due to inadvertent omission, clerical errors or for any other 

reason whatsoever.

• The college reserves the right to suitably modify, update or delete any  part 

of the prospectus without any prior notice.
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